Tuition
] The Practice of Project Management $595
] Software Project Estimation $595
[_] Fundamentals of Project Scheduling $595
[_] Developing the Program Office $595
] Software Project Risk Management $595
] Project Monitoring & Control $595
] Software Measurements $595
] Function Point Analysis $595
[_] SQA for Practitioners $995
] Software Inspections $595
[_] Software Testing $995
] Use Case Testing $595
1 Use Case Methods/Writing Better Regmts $595

] Developing Superior Bus Req w/ Use Cases $995
] SDLC & Requirements Modeling Overview $595
] Defect Causal Analysis/Moderating Inspections $595

1 Intro to CMMI $1395

] S/W Process Improvement & CMMI Overview  $595
[l Procedures Writing $595

Date of Course(s):
Promotional price(If applicable):

Full Name:

se Registration Form

Check off the course(s) you are registering for.

Early Bird

$535

$535
$535

$535
$535
$535
$535
$535
$895
$535
$895
$535
$535
$895
$535
$535

$1255

$535
$535

Title:

Organization:

Address:

City: State:
Country: Zip/Postal:
Telephone: Fax:

Email:

Total Registration Fee*: $

Payment Method: (Payment must be received at time of registration. No Purchase Orders accepted.)

DCheck enclosed (make checks payable to Software Management Solutions.)

Ubiscover

Credit Card Uvisa UMastercard  Uamerican Express
Card #: Exp.
Signature:

*Registration includes workshop instructional material and continental breakfast.

Seating is limited, so register foday!

To be eligible
for the early-ird rate
you must submit payment
15 business days
before the scheduled
course date.

3 Easy Ways to Regqister

Online - go fo:
www.softwarems.com/fraining/schedule.shim

Fax:
Send this form to the Registrar
908-325-0001

Mail:

Software Management Solutions
321 Main Street

Woodbridge, New Jersey 07095

For regl{/ on
vestions - /)
please call =~
732-750-0020 X117

Cancellation Policy: Cancellations made
21 or more days prior to the scheduled course
date will be refunded the full registration
amount minus a $50 administrative fee.
Cancellations made between 14 to 20 days
prior to the scheduled course date will be
refunded 75% of the course registration fee.
Cancellations made between 7 to 13 days
prior to the scheduled course date will be
refunded 50% of the course registration fee.

* No refund for cancellations received later
than 7 days prior to the scheduled course
date

TO CANCEL: Call 732-750-0020 Ext. 111,
send a fax to 908-325-0001, or send an email
to training@softwarems.com.

. SOFTWARE
MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS




